
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00001

01/03/2
022

A/K/A Plaintiff ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00275

01/03/2
022

ABNOOS, VIOLET Person 2
SHOOP, WALTER STANLEY 
and ABNOOS, VIOLET

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00001

01/03/2
022

ABNOOS, VIOLET Person 2
SHOOP, WALTER STANLEY 
and ABNOOS, VIOLET

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00001

01/03/2
022

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. 
BOHNSTEDT, APRIL RENEE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00001

01/03/2
022

BOHNSTEDT, APRIL 
RENEE Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
BOHNSTEDT, APRIL RENEE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00001

01/03/2
022

CALDWELL, COURTNEY 
C Plaintiff

CALDWELL, COURTNEY C 
vs. CALKINS, GEORGE

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00001

01/03/2
022

CALKINS, 
GEORGE Defendant

CALDWELL, COURTNEY C 
vs. CALKINS, GEORGE

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00001

01/03/2
022

DANCE, G.N. Plaintiff ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00001

01/03/2
022

DANCE, GEORGE 
NELSE Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00001

01/03/2
022

DANCE, MARTHA 
E. Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00001

01/03/2
022

DECEASED Plaintiff ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00002

01/03/2
022

ENNINGA, ROGER 
ALAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ENNINGA, ROGER ALAN

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00001

01/03/2
022

GLASER, STEPHEN 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GLASER, STEPHEN MICHAEL

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY
BY STRANGULATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00001

01/03/2
022

HANSEN, JAMIE 
LE Plaintiff

HANSEN, JAMIE LE vs. 
MCCALE, MICHAEL 
ANTHONY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2022-
00001

01/03/2
022

IGO, MICHAEL 
TODD Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF IGO, 
MICHAEL TODD

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00001

01/03/2
022

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS LLC vs. MEADE, 
RACHEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00002

01/03/2
022

LOY, JOHN JACOB Defendant
PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES LLC vs. LOY, 
MARIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00002

01/03/2
022

LOY, MARIA Defendant
PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES LLC vs. LOY, 
MARIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00001

01/03/2
022

MCCALE, MICHAEL 
ANTHONY Defendant

HANSEN, JAMIE LE vs. 
MCCALE, MICHAEL 
ANTHONY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00001

01/03/2
022

MEADE, RACHEL Defendant
JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS LLC vs. MEADE, 
RACHEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00001

01/03/2
022

MOSS, MARTHA E. Plaintiff ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00001

01/03/2
022

MOULTON, MICHAEL 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOULTON, MICHAEL RAY

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00002

01/03/2
022

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES Plaintiff

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES LLC vs. LOY, 
MARIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00002

01/03/2
022

RANDOL, JACOB 
WADE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RANDOL, JACOB WADE

DUI AGGRAVATED (2ND AND 
SUBSEQUENT) (PCPD) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00275

01/03/2
022

SHOOP, WALTER 
STANLEY Person 1

SHOOP, WALTER STANLEY 
and ABNOOS, VIOLET

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00001

01/03/2
022

SHOOP, WALTER 
STANLEY Person 1

SHOOP, WALTER STANLEY 
and ABNOOS, VIOLET

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00001

01/03/2
022

YOUNG, LAURA 
RUTH Plaintiff

YOUNG, LAURA RUTH vs. 
YOUNG, MARK ANTHONY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00001

01/03/2
022

YOUNG, MARK 
ANTHONY Defendant

YOUNG, LAURA RUTH vs. 
YOUNG, MARK ANTHONY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE
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