Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00001	01/03/2 022	A/K/A Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00275	01/03/2 022	ABNOOS, VIOLET Person 2	SHOOP, WALTER STANLEY and ABNOOS, VIOLET	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00001	01/03/2 022	ABNOOS, VIOLET Person 2	SHOOP, WALTER STANLEY and ABNOOS, VIOLET	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00001	01/03/2 022	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. BOHNSTEDT, APRIL RENEE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00001	01/03/2 022	BOHNSTEDT, APRIL RENEE Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. BOHNSTEDT, APRIL RENEE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00001	01/03/2 022	CALDWELL, COURTNEY C Plaintiff	CALDWELL, COURTNEY C vs. CALKINS, GEORGE	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00001	01/03/2 022	CALKINS, GEORGE Defendant	CALDWELL, COURTNEY C vs. CALKINS, GEORGE	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00001	01/03/2 022	DANCE, G.N. Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00001	01/03/2 022	DANCE, GEORGE NELSE Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00001	01/03/2 022	DANCE, MARTHA E. Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00001	01/03/2 022	DECEASED Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00002	01/03/2 022	ENNINGA, ROGER ALAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ENNINGA, ROGER ALAN	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00001	01/03/2 022	GLASER, STEPHEN MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GLASER, STEPHEN MICHAEL	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00001	01/03/2 022	HANSEN, JAMIE LE Plaintiff	HANSEN, JAMIE LE vs. MCCALE, MICHAEL ANTHONY	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2022- 00001	01/03/2 022	IGO, MICHAEL TODD Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF IGO, MICHAEL TODD	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00001	01/03/2 022	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS Plaintiff	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. MEADE, RACHEL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00002	01/03/2 022	LOY, JOHN JACOB Defendant	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC vs. LOY, MARIA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00002	01/03/2 022	LOY, MARIA Defendant	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC vs. LOY, MARIA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00001	01/03/2 022	MCCALE, MICHAEL ANTHONY Defendant	HANSEN, JAMIE LE vs. MCCALE, MICHAEL ANTHONY	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00001	01/03/2 022	MEADE, RACHEL Defendant	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. MEADE, RACHEL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00001	01/03/2 022	MOSS, MARTHA E. Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00001	01/03/2 022	MOULTON, MICHAEL RAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOULTON, MICHAEL RAY	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00002	01/03/2 022	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES Plaintiff	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC vs. LOY, MARIA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00002	01/03/2 022	RANDOL, JACOB WADE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RANDOL, JACOB WADE	DUI AGGRAVATED (2ND AND SUBSEQUENT) (PCPD) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00275	01/03/2 022	SHOOP, WALTER STANLEY Person 1	SHOOP, WALTER STANLEY and ABNOOS, VIOLET	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00001	01/03/2 022	SHOOP, WALTER STANLEY Person 1	SHOOP, WALTER STANLEY and ABNOOS, VIOLET	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00001	01/03/2 022	YOUNG, LAURA RUTH Plaintiff	YOUNG, LAURA RUTH vs. YOUNG, MARK ANTHONY	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00001	01/03/2 022	YOUNG, MARK ANTHONY Defendant	YOUNG, LAURA RUTH vs. YOUNG, MARK ANTHONY	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE